
Designed with the Professional Electrician in mind 

 

DDKIT-1-68

Greenlee is proud to announce the new 68-piece Electrician’s Drill/Driver Bit Kit. The kit includes the bit types and sizes most 
used by professional electricians. With everything in one place, there’s no need to carry multiple bit kits or buy individual bit 
sets to create the right combination. With the new Electrician’s Drill/Driver kit, everything is all together right there when you 
need it.

Made for the Trade - All of the bits are professional grade and meet or exceed ASTM standards. The masonry drills have 
a hardened shank that is hammer drill rated for better impact driving. The high speed drills are titanium nitride coated, so 
they last longer and self-center so they don’t walk when drilling. Bits in competitor kits are made more for do-it-yourselfer’s 
where Greenlee’s bits and drills in the new Electricians Drill/Driver kit are made for the demands of the trade. 

Ease and Convenience - All of the bits and drills in the kit have a ¼” Quick Change hex for easy and fast changeovers. The 
nut drivers are magnetic and fit most TapCon® fasteners. The kit also includes a 3” magnetic bit holder and quick release 
chuck with a precise fit and no play so the bit won’t wobble when drilling.  

Electrician’s Drill/Driver Kit

One Kit
			   Gives
	 The Best
					     Fit!



Features
•	 ¼” Quick Change technology.
•	 Professional grade driver bits.
•	 Titanium Nitride coated self-centering high speed drill bits.
•	 High quality shock resistant case stays intact even after accidental drops.
•	 Hammer drill rated carbide grade tips and hardened shank masonry drill bits.
•	 Hardened forged magnetic nut drivers fit most TapCon® fasteners.
•	 Quick release chuck with precise fit.
•	 Includes security bits that fit most security fasteners frequently used in public facilities.

Specifications

Order Information

 

Cat. No. UPC No. Description

DDKIT-1-68 26313 68-Piece Electrician’s Drill/Driver Kit

EXT-3 19194 Magnetic Bit Extension

HSS-SET 26317 High Speed Titanium Coated Drill Bit Set (1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”)

MAS-SET 26318 Masonry Drill Bit Set (5/32”, 3/16”, 1/4”, 3/8”)

NDS-SET 26320 Magnetic Nut Driver Set (91/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”)

QCS-1 26312 1/4” Quick Change Chuck

SBSET-1-14 19205 Security Driver Bit Set (Spanner Security Bits-#6, #8, #10, #12, Torx 
Security Bits-T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, Hex Security Bits-1/8”, 
9/64”, 5/32”, 3/16”)

CAT. NO. Length Width Height Weight

DDKIT-1-68 12.32” (313 mm) 10.75” (273 mm) 1.95” (49 mm) 2.35 lbs (1.06 kg)
EXT-3 5.88” (149 mm) 2.88” (73 mm) .84” (21 mm) .07 lbs (.03 kg)
HSS-SET 7.88” (200 mm) 5.50” (139 mm) .77” (19 mm) .2 lbs (.09 kg)
MAS-SET 7.88” (200 mm) 5.50” (139 mm) .77” (19 mm) .28 lbs (.13 kg)
NDS-SET 5.88” (149 mm) 2.88” (73 mm) .82” (20 mm) .19 lbs (.09 kg)
QCS-1 5.88” (149 mm) 2.88” (73 mm) .84” (21 mm) .1 lbs (.12 kg)
SBSET-1-14 6.88” (174 mm) 3.88” (98 mm) 1.47” (37 mm) .26 lbs (.12 kg)

KIT CONTENTS

BIT HOLDERS
1/4” Hex Magnet Extension
1/4” Quick Change Hex-Short

MASONRY DRILL BITS
5/32”
3/16”
1/4”
3/8”

HIGH SPEED TITANIUM COATED DRILL BITS
1/8”
3/16”
1/4”

FLAT SCREWDRIVER BITS
#6-8
#8-10
#10-12

PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER BITS
#0
#1
#2
#3
#2

HEX SCREWDRIVER BITS
1/4”
5/16”
7/32”

SQUARE SCREWDRIVER BITS
#0
#1
#2
#3
#2

TORX SCREWDRIVER BITS
T35
T40

SPANNER SECURITY BITS
#6
#8
#10
#12

HEX SECURITY BITS
1/8”
9/64”
5/32”
3/16”

TORX SECURITY BITS
T10
T15
T20
T25
T27
T30

MAGNETIC NUT DRIVERS
1/4”
5/16”
3/8”

SQUARE SOCKET ADAPTERS
1/4”
3/8”

DRILL TAPS
6-32
8-32
10-32
1/4-20
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