

DDKIT-1-68

Electrician's Drill/Driver Kit



Designed with the Professional Electrician in mind

Greenlee is proud to announce the new 68-piece Electrician's Drill/Driver Bit Kit. The kit includes the bit types and sizes **most used** by professional electricians. With everything in **one place**, there's no need to carry multiple bit kits or buy individual bit sets to create the right combination. With the new Electrician's Drill/Driver kit, everything is all together right there **when you need it**.

Made for the Trade - All of the bits are **professional grade** and meet or exceed ASTM standards. The masonry drills have a hardened shank that is **hammer drill rated** for better impact driving. The high speed drills are **titanium nitride coated**, so they last longer and **self-center** so they don't walk when drilling. Bits in competitor kits are made more for do-it-yourselfer's where Greenlee's bits and drills in the new Electricians Drill/Driver kit are made for the demands of the trade.

Ease and Convenience - All of the bits and drills in the kit have a ¼" Quick Change hex for easy and fast changeovers. The nut drivers are **magnetic** and fit most TapCon® fasteners. The kit also includes a 3" magnetic bit holder and quick release chuck with a precise fit and no play so the bit won't wobble when drilling.

Features

- 1/4" Quick Change technology.
- Professional grade driver bits.
- Titanium Nitride coated self-centering high speed drill bits.
- High quality shock resistant case stays intact even after accidental drops.
- Hammer drill rated carbide grade tips and hardened shank masonry drill bits.
- Hardened forged magnetic nut drivers fit most TapCon® fasteners.
- · Quick release chuck with precise fit.
- Includes security bits that fit most security fasteners frequently used in public facilities.

Specifications

CAT. NO.	LENGTH	WIDTH	HEIGHT	WEIGHT
DDKIT-1-68	12.32" (313 mm)	10.75" (273 mm)	1.95" (49 mm)	2.35 lbs (1.06 kg)
EXT-3	5.88" (149 mm)	2.88" (73 mm)	.84" (21 mm)	.07 lbs (.03 kg)
HSS-SET	7.88" (200 mm)	5.50" (139 mm)	.77" (19 mm)	.2 lbs (.09 kg)
MAS-SET	7.88" (200 mm)	5.50" (139 mm)	.77" (19 mm)	.28 lbs (.13 kg)
NDS-SET	5.88" (149 mm)	2.88" (73 mm)	.82" (20 mm)	.19 lbs (.09 kg)
QCS-1	5.88" (149 mm)	2.88" (73 mm)	.84" (21 mm)	.1 lbs (.12 kg)
SBSET-1-14	6.88" (174 mm)	3.88" (98 mm)	1.47" (37 mm)	.26 lbs (.12 kg)

Order Information

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
DDKIT-1-68	26313	68-Piece Electrician's Drill/Driver Kit
EXT-3	19194	Magnetic Bit Extension
HSS-SET	26317	High Speed Titanium Coated Drill Bit Set (1/8", 3/16", 1/4")
MAS-SET	26318	Masonry Drill Bit Set (5/32", 3/16", 1/4", 3/8")
NDS-SET	26320	Magnetic Nut Driver Set (91/4", 5/16", 3/8")
QCS-1	26312	1/4" Quick Change Chuck
SBSET-1-14	19205	Security Driver Bit Set (Spanner Security Bits-#6, #8, #10, #12, Torx Security Bits-T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, Hex Security Bits-1/8", 9/64", 5/32", 3/16")



KIT CONTENTS	QTY/QTE Cant.
BIT HOLDERS 1/4" Hex Magnet Extension 1/4" Quick Change Hex-Short	1
MASONRY DRILL BITS 5/32" 3/16" 1/4" 3/8"	1 1 1
HIGH SPEED TITANIUM COATED DRILL BITS 1/8" 3/16" 1/4"	1 1 1
FLAT SCREWDRIVER BITS #6-8 #8-10 #10-12	1 1 1
PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER BITS #0 #1 #2 #3 #2	1 1 1 1 10
HEX SCREWDRIVER BITS 1/4" 5/16" 7/32"	1 1 1
SQUARE SCREWDRIVER BITS #0 #1 #2 #3 #2	1 1 1 1 1
TORX SCREWDRIVER BITS T35 T40	1
SPANNER SECURITY BITS #6 #8 #10 #12	1 1 1 1
HEX SECURITY BITS 1/8" 9/64" 5/32" 3/16"	1 1 1 1
TORX SECURITY BITS T10 T15 T20 T25 T27 T30	1 1 1 1 1 1
MAGNETIC NUT DRIVERS 1/4" 5/16" 3/8"	1 1 1
SQUARE SOCKET ADAPTERS 1/4" 3/8"	1
DRILL TAPS 6-32 8-32 10-32 1/4-20	1 1 1 1